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No 

NAMA/NIM GOL/JABATAN 
MAHASISWA BIMBINGAN 

KETERANGAN 
NAMA NIM 

1 Prof. Dr. TRIYANTO, S.H., M. Hum 

/198304082006041002 
III/d/LEKTOR 

KEPALA 
Alfiah S151908002 Pembimbing 

Nining Fatimah Sakdiyah S151908008 Pembimbing 

Didit Yoga Sudibyo S152008003 Pembimbing 

Arif Subowo S152102001 Pembimbing 

Erma Dyah Pratiwi S152108005 Pembimbing 

Retno Fajar S152108008 Pembimbing 

Obed Adi Nugroho S152008007 Kopembimbing 

Rahmadita Safitri S152102007 Kopembimbing 

Rizqi Karima S152108010 Kopembimbing 

2 Dr. MOHAMMAD MUCHTAROM, 

S.Ag., M.Si. /197407242005011002 

III/c/LEKTOR Achmad Marwan S151708001 Pembimbing 

Sigit Dwi Nugroho S152002009 Pembimbing 

Catur Ayu Kurniasih S152008002 Pembimbing 

Muhamad Rizal Fahmi S152102004 Pembimbing 

Bernan Yuliatmoko S152108003 Pembimbing 

Alfiah S151908002 Kopembimbing 

Faisal Yoga S152008004 Kopembimbing 

Sri Sartika S152008008 Kopembimbing 

Lailatus Saadah S152002007 Kopembimbing 

Budiyarno S152108004 Kopembimbing 

3 Dr. WINARNO, S.Pd., M.Si 

/197108131997021001 
IV/b/LEKTOR 

KEPALA 
Syahrur Razy S151708012 Pembimbing 

Dwi Agung Prasetiyo S152002004 Pembimbing 

Zulian S S152008010 Pembimbing 

Weni Dwi Ervita M S152102008 Pembimbing 

Ahmad Efendi S152108001 Pembimbing 

Zuyyina Rahma S152108011 Pembimbing 

Achmad Marwan S151708001 Kopembimbing 

Catur Ayu Kurniasih S152008002 Kopembimbing 

Sigit Dwi Nugroho S152002009 Kopembimbing 

Muhamad Rizal Fahmi S152102004 Kopembimbing 

4 Dr. RUSNAINI, M.Si/ 

196002291988032001 

IV/b/LEKTOR 

KEPALA 
Lailatus Saadah S152002007 Pembimbing 

Sri Sartika S152008008 Pembimbing 

Bambang Rudy Santoso S152008001 Pembimbing 

Muhammad Faizal S152102005 Pembimbing 

Angelina Katrin S152108002 Pembimbing 

Nodi Herhana S152108007 Pembimbing 

Syahrur Razy S151708012 Kopembimbing 

Lathifah Sandra Devi S152002010 Kopembimbing 



5 Dr. TRIANA REJEKININGSIH, S.H., 

K.N., M.Pd/ 197507052005012001 

III/c/LEKTOR Luhur Budi Sayekti S151908006 Pembimbing 

Yosy Setyaji S152008009 Pembimbing 

Imanuel Nikson Ninef S152008005 Pembimbing 

Nadila Nisa Al Umami S152102006 Pembimbing 

Mashudi S152108006 Pembimbing 

Rizqi Karima S152108010 Pembimbing 

Ikhtiar Deny Pamungkas S152002006 Kopembimbing 

Lia Eka Septi S152102003 Kopembimbing 

6 Dr. DEWI GUNAWATI, S.H., M.Hum/ 

197611302005012001 

III/c/LEKTOR Obed Adi Nugroho S152008007 Pembimbing 

Rahmadita Safitri S152102007 Pembimbing 

Wulandari S151908010 Kopembimbing 

Mahdy Muhana Azis S152008006 Kopembimbing 

Dwi Agung Prasetiyo S152002004 Kopembimbing 

Muhammad Faizal S152102005 Kopembimbing 

Erma Dyah Pratiwi S152108005 Kopembimbing 

Mashudi S152108006 Kopembimbing 

7 Dr. RINI TRIASTUTI, S.H., M.Hum./ 

197710192006042001 

III/b/ASISTEN 

AHLI 
Wulandari S151908010 Pembimbing 

Ikhtiar Deny Pamungkas S152002006 Pembimbing 

Mahdy Muhana Azis S152008006 Pembimbing 

Faisal Yoga S152008004 Pembimbing 

Fitria Tri Utami B S152102002 Pembimbing 

Budiyarno S152108004 Pembimbing 

Arif Subowo S152102001 Kopembimbing 

Luhur Budi Sayekti S151908006 Kopembimbing 

Ahmad Efendi S152108001 Kopembimbing 

8 Dr. HASSAN SURYONO, S.H., M.H., 

M.Pd/ 195605151985031002 

IV/c/LEKTOR 

KEPALA 
Desta Farditia Dora S152002002 Pembimbing 

Nining Fatimah Sakdiyah S151908008 Kopembimbing 

Sri Agung Putranto S152002011 Kopembimbing 

9 Dr. MUHAMMAD HENDRI 

NURYADI, S.Pd.,/ 

198109102005011003 

III/c/LEKTOR Eko Lestiyawti S151908004 Pembimbing 

Rika Puspita Sari S152108003 Pembimbing 

Didit Yoga Sudibyo S152008003 Kopembimbing 

Bambang Rudy Santoso S152008001 Kopembimbing 

Fitria Tri Utami B S152102002 Kopembimbing 

Nadila Nisa Al Umami S152102006 Kopembimbing 

Angelina Katrin S152108002 Kopembimbing 

Nodi Herhana S152108007 Kopembimbing 

10 Dr. RIMA VIEN PERMATA 

HARTANTO, 

S.H.,M.H./197608012000122001 

III/d/LEKTOR Sri Agung Putranto S152002011 Pembimbing 

Lia Eka Septi S152102003 Pembimbing 

Yosy Setyaji S152008009 Kopembimbing 

Imanuel Nikson Ninef S152008005 Kopembimbing 

Desta Farditia Dora S152002002 Kopembimbing 

Retno Fajar S152108008 Kopembimbing 

Rika Puspita Sari S152108003 Kopembimbing 

11 Dr. Machmud Al Rasyid, S.H., M.Si./ 

196102151989031001 
 Zulian S S152008010 Kopembimbing 

Weni Dwi Ervita M S152102008 Kopembimbing 

Bernan Yuliatmoko S152108003 Kopembimbing 

Zuyyina Rahma S152108011 Kopembimbing 
 
 

Dekan, 
 

Dr. Mardiyana, M.Si. 
NIP 196602251993021002 


